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Physical Description
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Certificate of Analysis

Fmoc-Asp-OAll
GM2923
144120-53-6
310273510
MFCDO00467715
640SPM

395.41
C22H21 NOG
+4°C

v1.0
2017-02-07
2027-10-29

Specification

White or almost white powder

Clear, colourless to very faint yellow solution

-22.5--26.5 ° (c=1, DMF)
<2.0%
297.0%

Batch 640SPM

Conforms
Conforms
-24.1°
0.21%
98.08%

Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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